
PARTICIPANT NAME COMPANY NAME PRIME (P)  / SUB-CONTRACTOR (S) PHONE NUMBER

 Craig Beach  craigb@lhsigns.com

 Nicole Adams  ncadams@rosendin.com

 Thomas Mills Jacobs  Thomas.Mills@jacobs.com

 Jonathan Shakib Intex United Prime

 Emily Fullerkelsch Merlin Services,Inc. Sub 281‐205‐1450

 Tilak Sumir Kumar  tkumar@consoreng.com

 Mike Kepp Serigraphics  mikek@serigraphicssign.com

 Ray Gutierrez Houston Construction Services 832‐444‐8300

 Bijan Azim  Intex United Prime   281‐568‐4000

Shiva Tata Color‐Ad, Inc Prime 703‐631‐9100

Lynne Medlin Allied Signage Corporation Prime 732‐539‐9014

Suresh Yerramothu Color‐ad, Inc Prime 703‐631‐9100

Matthew Ames Serigraphics 561‐635‐9459

PRE-BID CONFERENCE
WEDNESDAY, MAY 26, 2021

ATTENDANCE SHEET FOR TERMINAL E SIGNAGE & WAYFINDING PROJECT

LOCATION - VIRTUAL via MSTEAMS  https://bit.ly/3geAiGI
E‐MAIL ADDRESS

 jonathan@intexunited.com

 admin@MerlinServicesIncMerlinServ.onmicrosoft.com

suresh@color‐ad.com

matta@serigraphicssign.com

 ray@houstonconstructionservices.net

Bijan@intexunited.com

shiva@color‐ad.com

"WE EXIST TO CONNECT THE 
PEOPLE,                         

THE BUSINESS, THE CULTURES 
AND THE ECONOMIES OF THE 

WORLD TO HOUSTON"

Imedlin@allied‐signs.com


